
 
Form MC-32171 (05/17/2007)

  
Page 4

 

 
CONTINUE ON PAGE 5

 

32
17

10
43

 
17

  
–

  
21

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Unit

 
of

 
measure

 
for

 
 
quantities

 

  
0736

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

  
Quantity   

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0732

  
0731

 
Hardwood lumber, rough and dressed, not edge
worked (not manufactured from purchased lumber)

 
 
Hardwood rough lumber

 

 
1

  
321113

 
1111

 
Beech 

 
...................

 
2

 

 
3

 

 
4

 

 
5

 

 
6

 

 
7

 

 
8

 

 
9

 

 
10

 

 
1000

 
bd

 
ft

 
321113

 
1121

 
321113

 
1131

 
321113

 
1141

 
321113

 
3111

 
321113

 
3121

 
321113

 
3131

 
321113

 
3241

 
321113

 
3351

 
321113

 
3461

 
Oak 

 
....................

 
Other hardwoods (Specify kind) 

 

 
Hardwood dressed lumber 

 
..........

 
Softwood lumber, rough and dressed, not edge
worked (not manufactured from purchased lumber)

 
 
Softwood rough lumber

 
 
Boards - lumber less than 2 inches in
nominal thickness 

 
.............

 
Two-inch lumber, 2-inch nominal thickness
only 

 
...................

 
Lumber and timbers, more than 2 inches in
nominal thickness 

 
.............

 
Softwood dressed lumber

 
 
Boards, lumber less than 2 inches in
nominal thickness 

 
.............

 
Two-inch lumber, 2-inch nominal thickness
only 

 
...................

 
Lumber and timbers, more than 2 inches in
nominal thickness 

 
.............

 
11

  
321113

 
5500

 
Wood chips (excluding field chips) 

 
........

 
12

 

 
1000

 
bd

 
ft

 
321113

 
7111

 
Wood ties, siding, shingles, and shakes and
contract sawing of logs owned by others

 
 
Railway crossties and mine ties (untreated)
(Report switch ties and bridge ties as lumber.) 

 
.

 
13

  
squares

 
321113

 
7131

 
Wood shingles and shakes 

 
..........

 
14

  
321113

 
7141 

Receipts for contract or custom sawing of logs
owned by others 

 
...............

  
 
All other products made in this establishment -
Specify and report each product with sales value
of $50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to
one of the "listed products and services". For all
remaining products, write "Other" and report a
single total value.

 

 
15

 
 
18

 

 
16

 
 
26

 

 
CONTINUE

 
WITH

 
22

 
ON

 
PAGE

 
5

upchu001
do not use



 
If not shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File
Number (CFN) from the mailing address.

 

 
Form MC-32171 (05/17/2007)

  
Page 5

 

32
17

10
50

 
22

  
DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVENUE - Continued

 

Li
n

e 
N

o
.

  
Products

 
and

 
services

  
0734

  
Census

 
product

 
code

 

  
0730

  
Unit

 
of

 
measure

 
for

 
 
quantities

 

  
0736

  
Products

 
shipped

 
and

 
other

 
receipts

  
Quantity   

Value,
 
f.o.b.

 
plant

  
$
 
Bil.

  
Mil.

  
Thou.

  
0732

  
0731

 
17

 
 
34

 

 
18

 
 
42

 

 
19

 
 
59

 

 
20

 
 
67

 

 
21

  
930000

 
0000

 
Contract work - Receipts for work done for others
on their materials (Specify products worked on and
kind of work.) 

 

 
22

  
999890

 
0000

 
Resales - Sales of products bought and sold
without further manufacture, processing, or
assembly (The cost of such items should be
reported in 16 , line A2.) 

 
..............

 
Miscellaneous receipts

 

 
23

  
999801

 
5000

 
Bark 

 
.....................

 
24

  
999801

 
7000

 
Sales of mill residues other than bark (including
sawdust, shavings, slabs, cores, fuel wood,
etc.) 

 
.....................

 
25

  
999809

 
8000 

Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for
repair work, etc.) 

 
.................

 
26

  
770000

 
0000

 
TOTAL (Should equal total reported in 5 ) 

 
....

 
23

  
–
  
29

  
Not Applicable.

 

 
REMARKS (Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.)

 

 
Thank

 
you

 
for

 
completing

 
your

 
2007

 
ECONOMIC

 
CENSUS

 
form.

 
PLEASE

 
PHOTOCOPY

 
THIS

 
FORM

 
FOR

 
YOUR

 
RECORDS

 
AND

 
RETURN

 
THE

 
ORIGINAL.

 
30

  
CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate and was prepared in accordance with the instructions.

 

 
Is the time period covered by this report a calendar year?

 

 
Yes

  
No - Enter time period covered

  
FROM  

Month
 

Year

 
TO  

Month
 

Year

 
Name of person to contact regarding this report

  
Title

 

 
Telephone  

Area
 
code

 
Number

 
Extension

-  
Fax  

Area
 
code

 
Number

-

 
Internet e-mail address

 
 

Date

 
completed

 
 
Month

 
Day

 
Year

 
$$CENSUS_REMARKS$$

 


	ADP2A7.tmp
	MC-32171_P02_07_D.ps

