Form MC-32171 (05/17/2007)

÷			Unit of	Products	shipped ;	and other re	eceipts
Line No.	Products and services	Census product code	measure for quantities	Quantity	Va \$ Bil	alue, f.o.b. Mil.	plant Thou
÷	0734	0730	0736	0732	0731	IVIII.	Thou.
	Hardwood lumber, rough and dressed, not edge worked (<i>not manufactured from purchased lumber</i>) Hardwood rough lumber						
1	Beech	321113 1111			4-+		
2	Oak	321113 1121					
	Other hardwoods <i>(Specify kind)</i>						
3		321113 1131					
4	Hardwood dressed lumber	321113 1141					
	Softwood lumber, rough and dressed, not edge worked (<i>not manufactured from purchased lumber</i>) Softwood rough lumber						
5	Boards - lumber less than 2 inches in nominal thickness	321113 3111	_ 1000 bd ft				
6	Two-inch lumber, 2-inch nominal thickness only	321113 3121					
7	only Lumber and timbers, more than 2 inches in nominal thickness Softwood dressed lumber Boards, lumber less than 2 inches in T nominal thickness Two-inch lumber, 2-inch nominal thickness only	TION	COPY				
	Softwood dressed lumber		ZEPO	RI			
8	Boards, lumber less than 2 inches in U nominal thickness	5E 1U 7 321113 3241					
9	Two-inch lumber, 2-inch nominal thickness only	321113 3351					
	Lumber and timbers, more than 2 inches in	021110 0001					
10	nominal thickness	321113 3461	+				
11	Wood chips (excluding field chips)	321113 5500					
	Wood ties, siding, shingles, and shakes and contract sawing of logs owned by others		1000 bd ft				
12	Railway crossties and mine ties (untreated) (Report switch ties and bridge ties as lumber.)	321113 7111	+			 	
13	Wood shingles and shakes	321113 7131	squares		_	· ·	
14	Receipts for contract or custom sawing of logs owned by others	321113 7141					
	All other products made in this establishment - Specify and report each product with sales value of \$50,000 or more that cannot be assigned to one of the "listed products and services". For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.						
15		18				· ·	
	1	26	+				

Forn	n MC-32171 (05/17/2007)										F	age 5
lf n Nu	ot shown, please enter your 11-digit Census File mber (CFN) from the mailing address.											
22	DETAIL OF SALES, SHIPMENTS, RECEIPTS, OR REVI	ENUE	- Continue	d								
о.	Products and services	Can	aua praduat	Unit of	Products shipped and other receipts							s
Line No.		Census product code	measure fo quantities		Quantity		Value, f.o.b. plant					
- Li	0734			073	2	\$ 07	Bil.	N	lil.	Th	ou.	
		34				-					1	1
17		<u> </u>						-		_		
8		42										
		59										
9		67		-	_			-		-		
20		67										
	Contract work - Receipts for work done for others on their materials (Specify products worked on and kind of work.)											
21		93	0000 0000									
22	Resales - Sales of products bought and sold without further manufacture, processing, or assembly (The cost of such items should be reported in \textcircled{G} , line A2.)		9890 0000					_				
	Miscellaneous receipts											
23	Bark	99	9801 5000									
24	Sales of mill residues other than bark (including sawdust, shavings, slabs, cores, fuel wood, etc.)	99	9801 7000									
25	Other miscellaneous receipts (including receipts for repair work, etc.)	99	9809 8000									
26	TOTAL (Should equal total reported in 5)	77	0000 0000					1				
23	-29 Not Applicable.	1 11										
REN 30	MARKS (Please use this space for any explanations the CERTIFICATION - This report is substantially accurate											
ls th	e time period covered by this report a calendar year?			Month	Yea	r			Mont	th	Yea	r l
	Yes No - Enter time period covere	d→	FROM				то		I			
	Name of person to contact regarding this report		Title									
	Area code Number	Exte	Extension			Area co	de		N	umbe	er	
	Telephone -			Fax						-		
_	Internet e-mail address			CI	Date omple		M	onth	Day	,	Yea	r
	Thank you for completing yo PLEASE PHOTOCOPY THIS FORM FOR											